
 

 

2024 Calendar  

New Year’s Day Monday 1/1/2024 

Martin Luther King, Jr.’s 

Birthday 

Monday 1/15/2024 

President’s Day Monday 2/19/2024 

In-Service Thursday 3/28/2024 

Good Friday Friday 3/29/2024 

Memorial Day Monday 5/27/2024 

Juneteenth Wednesday 6/19/2024 

Independence Day Thursday 7/4/2024 

Independence Break Friday 7/5/2024 

United Way Read to 

Succeed Training 

TBD Last week in July 

(One day) 

In-Service Friday 8/30/2024 

Labor Day Monday 9/2/2024 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday 11/28/2024 

Thanksgiving Break Friday 11/29/2024 

Holiday In-Service  Friday (Afternoon; 

programming close at 

noon to public) 

12/20/2024 

Holiday Break Monday 12/23/2024 

Holiday Break Tuesday 12/24/2024 

Holiday Break Wednesday 12/25/2024 

Holiday Break Thursday 12/26/2024 

Holiday Break Friday 12/27/2024 

Holiday Break Monday 12/30/2024 

Holiday Break Tuesday 12/31/2024 

New Year’s Day Wednesday 1/1/2025 
 

Preschool Staff Meetings will be held on the last Friday (in May it will be held on 

the 3rd Friday) of the months below. School will be closing at 12:00pm.  

The dates are as follows: 1/26/2024, 2/23/2024, 4/26/2024, 5/24/2024, 6/28/2024, 

9/27/2024, 10/25/2024. 


